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Wordpress Meta Data and Taxonomies Filter
  	   Type
 Customize
 HMI
 Mono Charcter
 Mono Graphic
 Mono Segment
 OLED
 Raspberry Pi(RPI)
 TFT
 Uart
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   Model
 -
 FSTN
 HTN
 IPS
 STN
 STN Blue
 STN-Blue
 STN-GRAY
 STN-Y/G
 STN-Y/G for option
 STN/Y-G
 TN
 VA

[image: loader]

   Size
 -
 0.42''
 0.49''
 0.66''
 0.69''
 0.87''
 0.91''
 0.96''
 1.19''
 1.3''
 1.4''
 1.41''
 1.54''
 1.8''
 10.1''
 2.0''
 2.1''
 2.2''
 2.4''
 2.7''
 2.8''
 3.0''
 3.2''
 3.5''
 4.0''
 4.3''
 5.0''
 7.0''
 8.0''
 9.0''
 SCT020015-V01
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   Resolution
 -
 1024*600
 1024*768
 1080*800
 122*32
 128*128
 128*160
 128*32
 128*64
 1280*800
 16*2
 16*4
 176*220
 20*2
 20*4
 24*2
 240*198
 240*240
 240*320
 320*240
 320*360
 390*390
 400*400
 454*454
 480*234
 480*272
 480*480
 480*800
 480*800
 64*128
 64*32
 64*48
 72*40
 720*1280
 8*2
 80*160
 80*80
 800*480
 800*600
 96*16
 960*240
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   Outline Dimension

 100.00*70.00*1.60
 105.5*67.2*2.9
 105.5*67.2*4.45
 105.50*67.20*7.72
 105.80*85.09*6.73
 116*37*13.2
 12*11*1.227
 120.7*75.8*2.8
 120.7*75.85*2.84
 120.70*75.85*2.84
 120.70*75.85*3.18
 120.70*76.30*8.07
 120.70*97.05*7.27
 122*44*12.3
 128*69*9.2
 14.5*11.6
 14*28*1.227
 146*62.5*14
 164.9*100.0*11.8
 164.9*100.0*3.35
 164.9*100.0*3.4
 164.90*100.00*2.80
 165.00*104.00*6.5
 165.30*101.00*9.07
 165.30*121.00*7.75
 165*10.0*7.38
 174.00*136.00*2.45
 176.40*114.00*8.6
 18.46*18.1*1.21
 180*40*13.8
 183.00*141.00*10.26
 206.7*122.93*1.43
 229.46*149.1*2.5
 229.46*149.10*4.90
 235*143*5
 24.74*16.90*1.42
 25.0*28.5*2.2
 26.04*31.78
 26.3*8*1.227
 26.70*19.26*1.41
 27.40*27.00*1.46
 27.40*27.00*1.46
 27.95*13.54*1.85
 28.2*32.3*2.1
 28.2*32.3*2.1
 29.00*8.7*1.22
 30.0*11.50*1.227
 31.52*33.72*1.73
 33.13*37.08*3.38
 33.22*34.72*0.68
 34.00*45.83*2.60
 34.00*45.83*2.75
 34.5*23*1.427
 34.98*50.57*2.10
 35.60*50.20*2.10
 36.0*20.0*2.85
 36.60 × 51.20 × 3.75
 37.68*51.30*2.23
 38.6*40.5*0.67
 38.83*38.21*0.68
 41.90*55.26*2.35
 42.04*27.22*1.41
 42.52*60.50*2.2
 42.72*60.26*2.20
 42.72*60.26*2.30
 42.72*60.26*2.45
 43.44*74.79*2.6
 46.20*46.20*7.70
 46.80*42.00*7.90
 47.72*60.26*2.40
 48.70*57.20*4.00
 50.00*69.20*2.5
 50.00*69.20*2.50
 50.00*69.20*3.80
 51.15*35.36*3.9
 52.00*28.00*2.10
 55.04*77.70*2.40
 55.20*47.55*2.80
 56.4*36.8*5.5
 56.94*97.10*1.16
 57.50*41.70*3.90
 58.0*32.0*13.65
 58.00*32.00*9.7
 59.14*97.95*3.80
 59.71*56.18*2.22
 64.30*118.30*1.55
 65.0*27.7*2.8
 69.06*104.5*0.1.7
 70.00*35.00*13.90
 71.0*51.8*5.3
 71.0*52.6*6.8
 71.05*29.30*2.30
 73.00*41.86*2.00
 76.20*63.20*3.21
 76.90*63.90*3.05
 76.90*63.90*3.20
 76.90*63.90*3.27
 76.90*63.90*6.05
 78.2*65*4.6
 80*36*11.8
 84*44*12.8
 85*30*11.8
 86.31*86.31*37
 87* 60*13
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   Active Area
 10.86*21.74
 108.00* 64.80
 108.00*64.80
 11.18*5.58
 112.5*65
 123*42.6
 13.42*10.06
 149*23
 153.6*86.64
 154.08* 85.92
 154.08*85.92
 154.21*85.92
 162.0*121.5
 162.05*121.54
 17.26*3.18
 198*111.696
 21.356*5.324
 21.7*10.8
 21.74*10.86
 21.744*10.864
 21*21
 216.96*135.6
 216.96*135.60
 22.384*5.584
 222.72*125.28
 23.4*23.4
 23.84*26.82
 24.2*23.8
 24.408*20.137
 27.45*11.5
 27.45*11.50
 27.72*27.72
 28.032*35.040
 29.42*14.7
 30.19*21.00
 30.42*30.42
 30.60*40.80
 33.0*15.5
 34.85*43.56
 35.052*17.516
 35.30*46.45
 35.4*35.4
 35.412*35.412
 36.72*48.96
 36.84*65.52
 38.00*16.00
 40.00*31.00
 40.00*45.20
 40.32*56.26
 43.00*25.00
 43.20*57.60
 43.20*57.60
 44.60*59.00
 46.0*24.5
 46.20*64.75
 48.00*35.68
 48.6*64.8
 51.0*23.8
 51.84*86.40
 52.40*43.56
 53.28*53.28
 54.00*31.00
 59.00*26.00
 60*18
 61.0*10.8
 61.41*30.69
 61.78*109.82
 62*26
 64.3*16
 64.3*16
 65.00*21.00
 65.5*38.0
 70.08*52.56
 71.86*70.18
 80.00*50.00
 85*18.6
 9.196*5.18
 90.60*56.16
 94.5*17.8
 95.04*53.86
 95.040*53.856
 99*24
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   Interface
 -
 /
 1 Lane 4SPI /8080 mode
 16 bit MCU
 18 bit RGB
 24bit RGB
 24bit RGB with Serial Interface
 3-line SPI
 4 SPI
 4-line SPI
 4-wire serial interface,I2C
 4-wire SPI
 6800/8080 Interface,4-wire serial interface,I2C
 6800/8080 Interface/I2C/ 4-wire SPI
 68XX/80XX Parallel, 4 wire SPI
 8-bit parallel
 8-bit RGB / CCIR / YUV
 8BIT bus MPU interface
 8bit MCU
 8bit MPU
 8bit RGB
 Digital
 Digital RGB (6bits/color) Data Transfer
 HDMI
 I2C
 I2C/ 4-wire SPI
 I2C// 3/4-wire SPI
 IPC
 LVDS
 MCU
 MCU & RGB
 MCU, SPI, RGB
 MCU/RGB
 MIPI
 MIPI 1-lane
 MIPI Display Serial Interface(MIPI DSI)
 Mipi-2CH
 MIPI/SPI
 Parallel 24-bit RGB
 RGB
 SPI
 SPI & RGB
 Uart
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   IC
 -
 AIP31066
 EK79007
 EK9713
 GC9307
 GSL1691
 HT1621
 HX8238
 HX8238-D
 HX8238D
 HX8347-I
 HX83471
 ILI8961
 ILI9163V
 ILI9225G
 ILI9341
 ILI9341V
 ILI9806E
 IST3042CA1
 NT35510
 OTA5182A
 RM67162
 RM69330
 SED1520 or eqv
 SH1106G
 SH1107
 SPD0301ZD
 SPLC780
 SPLC780D
 SSD1306
 SSD1306BZ
 SSD1315Z
 SSD1325
 SSD2119M
 ST7032-0D
 ST7032I-0D
 ST7262
 ST7272A
 ST7282
 ST7527
 ST7565R
 ST7571-G4C
 ST7701
 ST7703
 ST7735S
 ST7775R
 ST7789S
 ST7789V
 ST7789V2
 ZTW522
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   Brightness
 -
 1000cd/m2
 250cd/m2
 300cd/m2
 350cd/m2
 400cd/m2
 700cd/m2
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   Touch Screen
 -
 CTP
 No
 RTP
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   View Direction
 -
 12 o'clock
 6 o'clock
 IPS (Full View)
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   Pin No
 -
 10
 11
 13
 14
 15
 16
 18
 20
 24
 25
 28
 30
 34
 36
 37
 39
 4+2
 40
 48
 5
 50
 51
 54
 60
 7
 8
 9
 SCT050010-V01
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   Shape
 Octagon
 Rectangle
 Round
 Squre
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